SUBIMISSION  &  OPENING 
OF PRICE B IDS Wil l  be  int imated separate ly

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK
WITHIN 3  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ALLOTMENT OR 

AS SPECIFIED IN NIT

COMPLETION OF WORK
40(FORTY )  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF COMMENCE -

MENT

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT
Rs.11,100/- (Eleven thousand One Hundred Only)  in the form 

of DD in favour of ‘Regional Manager, State Bank of India, 
Payable at the location of the respective RBO.

MINIMUM  VALUE  OF  WORK 
FOR INTERIM PAYMENT

Rs.  7 .0  Lacs +  GST

AO/RBO CONCERNED RBO4,  PALAKKAD
For technical clarification and